SHIKUMEN
A7

CHEF SPECIALS

Gty
Legendary Roasted Peking Duck Whole (i)
EESZE o= Half (%)

Prepared meticulously by Chefs from Peking according to an ancient recipe, Shikumen
Peking Duck is truly authentic. Over time, Chefs and gourmands have popularised a
variety of way to enjoy traditional Peking Duck, typically presented in two servings.

(Roasting time of approximately 45 minutes per duck. Advance orders are recommended )

First Serving - F—R
Sliced Peking Duck served with - /1 FZ

Homemade Pancakes with Hoisen sauce, Shredded Spring Onion and Cucumber

Second Serving - 55 — &
The balance of the duck meat prepared in a second dish that is

equally pleasing to the palate. Please choose one of the following options:

Option1  Fried Rice with diced Duck - 5 Mk
Option2  Fried Noodles with shredded Duck - 524D 1H]
Option 3 Braised Rice Vermicelli with shredded Duck - #E4505 4

Fresh Lobster - L &2 £ FEHR FEach
a) Pan-fried with Ginger and Spring Onion - {5 ZZ A FHEHF

b) Stir-fried with Garlic and Chilli (Bi Feng Tang Style) - 1 X JELDHERR
¢) Baked with Spicy Chilli and Garlic Sauce (Shell off) - BRA T e HEdR
Add Noodle Base - JJI1 i JE& Each
Jumbo Scallop with choice of sauce - & Each
a) Steamed with Ginger and Egg-white #7675 &

b) Pan-fried - H AR T8
¢) Steamed with XO Sauce - fEHEXOZH T &

All of our cooked food are free from MSG (Some traces of MSG may be found on the ready made sauces.

Please ask our member of staff for more detail.

All prices include VAT at the current rate

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

[48.50

£26.50

£28.50

£3.50

£6.80



APPETISERS
K&k iz

Steamed Dim Sum Platter (8 pcs)
2L

Steamed Vegetarian Dim Sum Platter (V) (8 pcs)
DY E D

Vegetarian Spring Rolls with Enoki Mushroom (V)
Sl Kk

Phoenix Sesame Prawn on Toast

ZRRERER

Stir-fried Squid with Pepper, Chilli and Garlic
LA AR o L

Soft Shell Crab in Almond Butter Egg Sauce
A o

Jellyfish Salad with Green Papaya in Thai Karabu Sauce
78 N Al

Roasted Spare Rib in Shanghai Style
WA Jes A B A

Crispy Aromatic Duck Roll
HRES

Crispy Duck Salad
ARG

(V) - Vegetarian

Some of our products may not be suitable for pregnant women or may contain GMO’s, MSG, wheat, fish, peanuts, other

nuts or allergens, stalk, shell or traces of bone.

£8.80

£8.50

[4.80

£7.80

£6.50

£9.80

£7.80

£7.50

£6.50

£8.80



SOUP
SELECTION
VBN iEpe

FISH
CIEN

Sweet Corn Soup with Snow Fungus (V)
WHSOK

Wanton Soup
T R

Sichuan Hot and Sour Soup ,
VY )T 3%

Seabass with Pine Mushrooms Soup

REFRN Y

Squirrel Fish (Deep-fried Seabass fillet In sweet and Sour suace)
P B

Steamed Sea Bass with Ginger and Spring Onion (Whole)
LRyt

Homestyle Steamed Chilean Seabass Fillet with Egg -white
LU R AR M i £

Roasted Chilean Seabass Fillet in Honey King Sauce
e 2 AR R M

Fried Black Cod Fillet with Old Town Sauce
T AR R R £

Baked Black Cod Fillet with Champagne Sauce
TR S £

[4.20

[4.80

£5.50

£5.80

£15.50

£15.50

£19.50

£19.50

£18.50

£18.50



SEAFOOD
HEFERR

Stir-fried Prawns with Pumpkin and Salted Eggyork
P 2 ATk

Stir fried Prawns in Sichuan Wine Sauce

The AR AR ER

Stir-fried Prawns with Chef special Spicy Sauce
LS SINE

Stir-fried Prawns with Butter and Oat

G PN

Fried Scallop with Macadamia Nut
R Syt

Stir-fried Scallop with Ginkgo Nut and Sugar Snap
REA Rt T

£13.50

[13.50

£18.50

£18.50

£16.50

£16.50



POULTRY
RER

MEAT
BN

Sweet and Sour Corn fed Chicken
FRR DY

Fried Chicken in Marmite Sauce and Honey Melon

G DK TR

Braised Chicken with Radish and Sweet Basil
M SR S ZEN,

Salted Smoked Haka Style Corn fed Chicken
HH AP

Stir-fried Pork Belly with Bitter Melon
R A 10 A M

Braised Pork Belly served with Chinese Buns
IR AR A

Stir-fried Scotish Beef Fillet in Red Wine Black Pepper Sauce

Tt ARTE Ry 5 C S

Legendary Roasted Lamb Rack
(RPN R A RE

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£12.50

£9.50

£11.50

£16.50

£15.50



BEANCURD
G

VEGETABLES
i % M

Clay Pot Tofu with Roasted Duck
5k LW 42

Pan-Fried Tofu with Seafood in Pumpkin Sauce

W

Fried Tofu with Steamed Egg white and Mince Meat
A N HEEE

Stir-fried Asparagus, Lotus Root, Mushrooms and Pumpkin (V)

JRAHR o

Wok-fried Kai Lan with Three kind of Mushrooms (V)
=TT

Braised Egg Plant with minced Chicken in Sichuan Sauce

WA T

Stir-fried Seasonal Vegetables / IRp 4~ fif i

(a) Plain Fried / {1 (V) (b) Garlic Sauce / w %% (V)
(©) Preserved Beancurd Sauce / JEFL (V)

(d) Thai Spicy Sauce / &3 (V) (e)Sambal Sauce / HK@E (V)
Asparagus / 4]

Kai Lan / 75

Fine Bean / % ff

Sugar Snap / #ff &2

Water Spinach (Tung Choy) / il 2%

Baby Pak Choy / [3

(V) - Vegetarian

Some of onr products may not be suitable for pregnant women or may contain GMO’s, MSG, wheat, fish, peanuts, other

nuts or allergens, stalk, shell or traces of bone.

£10.50

£11.50

£10.50

£8.80

£8.80

£8.80

£8.50

£8.20

£7.80

£8.20

£8.20

£7.80



Rice &
NOODLES
B / A

Seafood Fried Rice
Fried Rice with Scallop, Squid, Prawns & Vegetables

PAT =i 7 B

Fried Rice with XO Tobiko, Prawn and Crab meat
XOf 110k

Vegetable Fried Rice with Edamame (V)
SEI S T

Stream Thai Fragrant Rice (V)
NN

Vegetarian Singapore Noodles (V)
T YA

Singapore Fried Noodles
SRR H

Fried Rice Vermiceli with Mince Pork Shanghai Style
Wi LAt

Fried Rice Vermiceli with Seafoods in Fish Sauce

fage TR R &0k

Fried Rice Noodle with Seafoods in Egg Sauce
XO =it 18 I

Fried ‘Koay Teow’ with Beef Fillet
BT A1 5 )

Stir-fried Udon with Seafood in XO Sauce
XOW T 5440

Three Kinds of Mushroom Fried Japanese Noodle (V)
=k AT %0

Baked Egg Noodle with Ginger and Seafoods
2 PP Y A

£10.80

£9.80

£6.20

£2.50

£8.20

£8.50

£8.80

£9.80

£8.80

£9.80

£9.80

£8.20

£9.80
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